Features and Benefits
Event logging stores fault, gas check, calibration, and alarm event history
4-20 mA output is the industry standard for remote alarm and fault indication
HART and ModBus communication provides complete status and control capability in
the control room
Detection ranges: 0-20 ppm, 0-50 ppm and 0-100 ppm enable a wide range of applications
Warning, Alarm & Fault Relays provide local alarm capability
Calibration, Calibration Check, and Set-up Modes simplify operation and maintenance

** Under HART, current values can be either 3.5 mA or 1.25 mA, depending on user selection
*** Under HART, current value can be either 3.5 mA or 1.5 mA, depending on user selection
Ordering Information
ULTIMA MOS-5
0-20 ppm
4 –20 mA MOS5-10131
4 –20 mA, Dual ModBus, Non-latched  Warn, latched Alarm, Energized relays MOS5-22131
4 –20 mA,  HART MOS5-50131
4 –20 mA, Dual ModBus, Non-latched  Warn, latched Alarm, Energized relays, HART MOS5-62131
0-50 ppm
MOS5-10121
MOS5-22121
MOS5-50121